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V-43519 Villa in Mil Palmeras 590,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

139m²

296m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Mil Palmeras

Villa

Detached Villa with some 139 m2 of living area, being sold&amp;amp;nbsp;fully furnished and equipped on a plot of

296m2.&amp;amp;nbsp; This beautiful property has three bedrooms and two modern bathrooms, spacious lounge and

dining areas, independent modern kitchen, with nice sea views and a private pool.&amp;amp;nbsp; A parking area

inside the plot, also there is the possibility of a fourth bedroom on the first floor.&amp;amp;nbsp; The property is south

west facing, its large roof terrace will allow you to enjoy all of the sun hours of the day.&amp;amp;nbsp; Located only

one kilometer&amp;amp;nbsp;to the impressive Mil Palmeras beach, the property enjoys services, green areas and

several golf courses close by.


